lo Glass
Specifications

P N
’.
L3 y l
r "
-
~ 8
"'—l-lni..hl

/\m

F L O
G LASS

floglass.com.au



https://floglass.com.au

Contents

Flo Glass System Overview
Glass & Sleeve Kit (5)
Fence Post Kit

Gate Post Kit

Bolt-In Spigot Kit
Concrete-In Spigot Kit
Gate Kit

3m Top & Bottom Rail Set
Straight Bracket Set
Adjustable Bracket Kit
Bulk Fixings

Lock and Hinge Kit

O 00 N O O b~ W

10

12
14
15



Flo Glass System Overview

MINIMUM GROUND CLEARANCE MAXIMUM GROUND CLEARANCE

c In

A

DETAIL A DETAILC
el

Sfesk
IEESEENNEEER IEEEEEN NN

DETAIL B ]

DETAILD _

T : I ;

60 \T
L N3 1 .

MINIMUM GROUND

CLEARANCE WITH MAXIMUM GROUND

CURRENT SYSTEM CLEARANCE WITH
T~ CURRENT SYSTEM

L= % %
= ) so100 Ll FOOT LEVELED WITH o FOOT LEVELED WITH
B BOTTOM SURFACE OF 0 BOTTOM SURFACE OF
D THE BASE PLATE

THE BASE PLATE



Glass & Sleeve Kit (5)

Product code - GLASSKITBLACK
GLASSKITWHITE

T
u GLASS SLAT ﬂ GLASS SLEEVE
1 80— <8
/-\) 3 <— 85 —>
42
. ol
15.5
22
@ 815 ]H:
v
Detail 1 %4 14.5 ;
SIDE
170
——A
|
|
TOP |
Detail 3
|
. |
15T @ A
Detail 2
/\ 3 | @
2 4075
Section A-A
Kit Inventory ID Component ID Description (@147
GLASSKITBLACK A GLASS Glass Slat 5
B GLASSSLEEVEBLACK Glass Slat Sleeve 10
GLASSKITWHITE A GLASS Glass Slat 5
B GLASSSLEEVEWHITE Glass Slat Sleeve 10




Fence Post Klt Product code - FENCEPOSTKITBLACK

FENCEPOSTKITWHITE
T
I oo I o
A
‘ 170
<— 40—
B m K\ \L l Pre-drilled holes
A 60
100
170 65
U 1250 1069 B
TOP BOTTOM J/
%
Nz
TOP
170
L% 7= £ 3 Pre-drilled holes
] T,
T o 29
SIDE SIDE FRONT T
Kit Inventory ID Component ID Description Qty
POSTKITADJBLACK A FENCEPOSTCAPBLACK Fence Post Cap — Black 1
B FENCEPOSTBLACK Fence Post — Black 1
POSTKITADJWHITE A POSTWHITE Post — Adjustable — White 1
B POSTCAPWHITE Post Cap — White 1




I Product code - GATEPOSTKITBLACK
Gate POSt Klt GATEPOSTKITWHITE

T
[ s
b T
B
4 —
=
"
60
139 J/ 1250

——

<25

UNDER

139 44— |3 R =l e
[T . ’ ;
SIDE SIDE T
40
} 100 K—35—>
TOP
Kit Inventory ID Component ID Description Qty
GATEPOSTKITBLACK A GATEPOSTCAPBLACK Gate Post Cap — Black 1
B GATEPOSTBLACK Gate Post — Black 1
GATEPOSTKITWHITE A GATEPOSTCAPWHITE Gate Post Cap — White 1
B GATEPOSTWHITE Gate Post — White 1




Bolt-In Spigot Kit

Product code - SPIGOTBOLTKITBLACK

u SPIGOT FIXED BASE

200
FRONT

400

Kit Inventory ID

Component ID

SPIGOTBOLTKITWHITE
T
n SPIGOT COVER
A
102 164.92 204
K— 412 —
J/ 3
A
SECTION A-A
200
—{ k10
- ]
L | EE
210
130
Description Qty

SPIGOTBOLTKITBLACK A SPIGOTBOLTBLACK Spigot — Fixed Base — Black 1
B SPIGOTCOVERBLACK Spigot Cover — Black 1
SPIGOTBOLTKITWHITE A SPIGOTBOLTKITWHITE Spigot — Fixed Base — White 1
B SPIGOTBOLTKITWHITE Spigot Cover — White 1




Concrete-In Spigot Kit

Product code - SPIGOTRHSKITBLACK
SPIGOTRHSKITWHITE

u SPIGOT — CONCRETE-IN

<100 ——>

FRONT

Kit Inventory ID

400

— o ke

SIDE

Component ID

T~—
ﬂ SPIGOT COVER
A
204
102 164.92
K— 412 —
- 2
/r
A SECTION A-A
200
—{ k10
)
L | EE
210
130
Description Qty

SPIGOTRHSKITBLACK A SPIGOTRHSBLACK Spigot — Concrete-In — Black 1
B SPIGOTCOVERBLACK Spigot Cover — Black 1
SPIGOTRHSKITWHITE A SPIGOTRHSWHITE Spigot — Concrete-In — White 1
B SPIGOTCOVERWHITE Spigot Cover — White 1




1 Product code - GATEKITBLACK
Gate Klt GATEKITWHITE

T
u GATE POST CAP ﬂ GATE FRAME
A
o BNV
100
4 —
v T
—— 3
—r
60 165
139
B ——
25—
847 SIDE
UNDER A
f j
47
44— Us
139
H H ;E H H T Q A — Detail
SIDE SIDE
100
Kit Inventory ID Component ID Description Qty
GATEKITBLACK A GATEPOSTCAPBLACK Gate Post Cap — Black 2
B GATEFRAMEBLACK Gate Frame — Black 1
GATEKITWHITE A GATEPOSTCAPWHITE Gate Post Cap — White 2
B GATEFRAMEWHITE Gate Frame — White 1




H Product code - RAILKIT3BLACK
3m Top & Bottom Rail Set roduct code - RAILKITSBLACK [@

T~—
A B
u RAIL
Q_/ 2900
TOP
14.5% }é
15 D
100 Ll Ll
END <50 85
TOP DETAIL
ADJUSTABLE FOOT SUPPORTS Kit Inventory ID Component ID Description Qty
e RAILKIT3BLACK A RAILBLACK 3m Rail — Black 2
040 ip—GIHT 20 B RAILFOOTBLACK Rail - S t Foot — Black 2
-\ r» A ai upport Foo ac
@ % \ BOLTM616BLACK M6 x 16 Bolt (Buttonhead) — Black 2
O RAILKIT3WHITE A RAILWHITE 3m Rail — White 2
% & T B RAILFOOTWHITE Rail — Support Foot — White 2
77 BOLTM6G16WHITE M6 x 16 Bolt (Buttonhead) — White 2

N

©6.80 THRU
M8 —6H 7 59

L» A Section A



Straight Bracket Set T e ke TR

T
100
|
26.5
T 4
0> o T
= l i O O
60
< 14 46 14—
82
TOP BACK
7 S S
H i
60
SIDE FRONT
Kit Inventory ID Component ID Description Qty
BRACKETKITSTRBLACK BRACKETSTRBLACK Straight Bracket Set — Black 2
BOLTM616BLACK M6 x 16 Bolt (Buttonhead) — Black 4
MBNUTBLACK M6 Nyloc Nut — Black 4
SCREWM620BLACK M6 x 20 Self-Tap Screw — Black 5
BRACKETKITADJWHITE BRACKETSTRWHITE Straight Bracket Set — White 2
BOLTM616WHITE M6 x 16 Bolt (Buttonhead) — White 4
MENUTWHITE M6 Nyloc Nut — White 4
SCREWM620WHITE M6 x 20 Self-Tap Screw — White 5




Adjustable Bracket Kit

Product code - BRACKETKITADJBLACK

BRACKETKITADJWHITE

12

\
u ADJUSTABLE BRACKETS — POST SIDE ﬂ ADJUSTABLE BRACKETS — RAIL SIDE
100 60
50 ——
i TN A
25 10
i Y i
26
TOP
DN
T R25
\ \ |
15 —@— —P— % TOP
\ \ .
BACK T 8 | |
H 15 L]
100
K - | FRONT
FRONT
o] \
A 8.4
15
N2
SIDE SIDE
Kit Inventory ID Component ID Description Qty
BRACKETKITADJBLACK A BRACKETADJBLACK Bracket — Adjustable — Black 2
B BOLTM616BLACK M6 x 16 Bolt (Buttonhead) — Black 6
C  WASHERM6BLACK M6 Washer — Black 2
D  M6NUTBLACK M6 Nyloc Nut — Black 2
SCREWM620BLACK M6 x 20 Self-Tap Screw — Black 5
BRACKETKITADJWHITE A BRACKETADJWHITE Bracket — Adjustable — White 2
B  BOLTMG16WHITE M6 x 16 Bolt (Buttonhead) — White 6
C  WASHERMGBWHITE M6 Washer — White 2
D M6NUTWHITE M6 Nyloc Nut — White 2
SCREWM620WHITE M6 x 20 Self-Tap Screw — White 5




Bulk Fixings

u M6 X 20 SELF-TAP SCREW

98-10 —

ﬂ M6 X 16 BOLT (BUTTONHEAD)

12713

/ \ s

19.58-.

20.42

<-5.80-5.97

13

.5-20.5

5.85-6.05

4.02-410

M6 WASHER

19.48-20

n M6 NYLOC NUT

= = == 97810 T

<~ 6.4-6.62 %

|
|
<—————— min1.05 ————>

13417

Component ID Description (@147
A SCREWM620BLACK M6 x 20 Self-Tap Screw — Black 50
A SCREWM620WHITE M6 x 20 Self-Tap Screw — White 50
B BOLTM616BLACK M6 x 16 Bolt (Buttonhead) — Black 50
B BOLTM616WHITE M6 x 16 Bolt (Buttonhead) — White 50
C WASHERMG6BLACK M6 Washer — Black 50
C WASHERMG6WHITE M6 Washer — White 50
D M6NUTBLACK M6 Nyloc Nut — Black 50
D MG6NUTWHITE M6 Nyloc Nut — White 50




. . Product code - LOCKHINGEKITBLACK
Lock and Hi nge Kit LOCKHINGEKITWHITE
u HINGES

56—

\/

| o @ ||3
- ] TO g
121 %é 445
(A ) % @

g/w
[
A

Kit Inventory ID Component ID Description Qty

LOCKHINGEKITBLACK A HINGECAPBLACK D&D TCS3 Hinge Cap 2
A HINGEBLACK D&D Heavy Duty Hinge Set 2
B  PULLLOCKBLACK D&D Top Pull Keyed Lock 1

LOCKHINGEKITWHITE A HINGECAPWHITE D&D TCS3 Hinge Cap 2
A HINGEWHITE D&D Heavy Duty Hinge Set 2
B  PULLLOCKWHITE D&D Top Pull Keyed Lock 1

14



T

]>l_
»n O

1300 504 907 | sales@floglass.com.au | floglass.com.au


https://floglass.com.au

